

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6233/2026

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-09-2025 in RERAA No. 90/2025 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench]

UTTAR PRADESH STATE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYSI RAM DOHARE

Respondent(s)

with

SLP (C) No. 5316-5421 of 2026
SLP (C) Nos. 5629-5668 of 2026
SLP (C) No. 6674-6676 of 2026

Date : 12-03-2026 These petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK ARADHE

Mentioned by Mr. Vijay Kasana, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP (C) No. 5316-5421 of 2026, SLP (C) Nos. 5629-5668 of 2026 and
SLP (C) No. 6674-6676 of 2026

List on 16.03.2026.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR